
Check out the Express fridge for more 

grab-n-go snacking, meal and drink options

Soup 12oz $3.25 Flatbread $6.99

Soup 16oz $3.99 Wrap $6.29

Breakfast Sandwich $4.50 Sandwich $4.79

Loaf $1.99 Ciabatta Sandwich $7.19

Pastry $1.99 Side Salad $5.49

Croissant $1.99 Entree Salad $7.99

Cookie $1.99 Cheeseburger $6.99

Muffin $1.50 Crispy Chicken Burger $6.99

Bagel w/ Cream Cheese $2.70 Falafel wrap $6.99

Whole Fruit $0.50 Chips $1.50

Fruit Cup $2.50 Gummies $2.25

Large Yogurt Parfait $5.19 Chocolate Bar $2.50

Veggie & Dip Cup $5.19 Mixed Nuts $1.99

Superfood Cup $5.19 Clif Bar $2.79

Snack Box $6.49 Gum $1.99

Fries Sm/Lg/Poutine $2.00/$3.00/$6.00 Mints $1.99

Soft Drinks

Bottled Soft Drinks

Minute Maid Juices

Aquafina Water

Bubly Sparkling Water 

Pure Leaf Iced Tea 

Peace Iced Tea

Vitamin Water 

Gatorade 

Powerade

Red Bull 

Monster

$1.60

$2.25

$1.50

$1.50

$1.60

$3.49

$2.45

$2.50

$2.65

$2.65

$3.30

$3.30

Monday to Friday 8am to 8pm 

Micro Market 24/7


	Slide 1

