THE MARKET FRESH & READY

BAKERY

LUNCH

Soup 12oz	\$3.25	Flatbread	\$6.99
Soup 16oz	\$3.99	Wrap	\$6.29
Breakfast Sandwich	\$4.50	Sandwich	\$4.79
Loaf	\$1.99	Ciabatta Sandwich	\$7.19
Pastry	\$1.99	Side Salad	\$5.49
Croissant	\$1.99	Entree Salad	\$7.99
Cookie	\$1.99	Cheeseburger	\$6.99
Muffin	\$1.50	Crispy Chicken Burger	\$6.99
Bagel w/ Cream Cheese	\$2.70	Falafel wrap	\$6.99

SNACKS

Whole Fruit	\$0.50
Fruit Cup	\$2.50
Large Yogurt Parfait	\$5.19
Veggie & Dip Cup	\$5.19
Superfood Cup	\$5.19
Snack Box	\$6.49
Fries Sm/Lg/Poutine	\$2.00/\$3.00/\$6.0

CONFECTIONARY

Chips	\$1.50
Gummies	\$2.25
Chocolate Bar	\$2.50
Mixed Nuts	\$1.99
Clif Bar	\$2.79
Gum	\$1.99
Mints	\$1.99

Check out the Express fridge for more grab-n-go snacking, meal and drink options

HOURS OF OPERATION

Monday to Friday 8am to 8pm Micro Market 24/7

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks	
	\$1.60
Bottled Soft Drinks	\$2.25
Minute Maid Juices	\$1.50
Aquafina Water	\$1.50
Bubly Sparkling Water	\$1.60
Pure Leaf Iced Tea	\$3.49
Peace Iced Tea	\$2.45
Vitamin Water	\$2.50
Gatorade	\$2.65
Powerade	\$2.65
Red Bull	\$3.30
Monster	\$3.30